PAGE 1 of 16
Gigabit Ethernet Switches
with 4 SFP+ Ports
Data Sheet
Highlights
The NETGEAR Gigabit Ethernet Switches
with 4 SFP+ Ports with Remote/Cloud
Management provides a great value, with

with 4 SFP+ Ports
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
GS728TX
GS728TX-300AUS Australia
GS728TX-300EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS728TX-300INS India
GS728TX-300JPS Japan
GS728TX-300KOS South Korea
GS728TX-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS728TX-300PES Middle East
GS728TX-300PRS China
GS728TX-300TWS Taiwan
GS728TX-300UKS Hong Kong
GS728TXP
GS728TXP-300AUS Australia
GS728TXP-300EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS728TXP-300INS India
GS728TXP-300JPS Japan
GS728TXP-300KOS South Korea
GS728TXP-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS728TXP-300PES Middle East
GS728TXP-300PRS China
GS728TXP-300TWS Taiwan
GS728TXP-300UKS Hong Kong
GS728TXUP
GS728TXUP-300AUS Australia
GS728TXUP-300EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS728TXUP-300INS India
GS728TXUP-300JPS Japan
GS728TXUP-300KOS South Korea
GS728TXUP-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS728TXUP-300PES Middle East
GS728TXUP-300PRS China
GS728TXUP-300TWS Taiwan
GS728TXUP-300UKS Hong Kong
PAGE 15 of 16
Gigabit Ethernet Switches
with 4 SFP+ Ports
Data Sheet